06-M04.02
WHaekc Mpesnme n nve Ct. lMporp. 1. T1ect
240/2007 Aeguh, MBaH

63/2008 Aspamosuh, Hemama
224/2006 Anekcuh, NeTtap
34/2008 Bajpaktapesuh, Anmupa
185/2006 bBanetuh, NpuHa
149/2008 bBaraHau, Mapuja
261/2007 bBepap, Mapko

71/2008 bjerosuh, Jana
49/2008 bjenvh, [Oparana

10 226/2007 BorgaHoeuh, Cy3aHa
11 143/2006 Bogpoxwuh, OparaHa

12 160/2008 bBpajosuh, dywaHka

13 282/2008 bByb6ora, Mapuja

14 311/2008 Tajuh, MuneHa

15 301/2008 [naBawwku, JeneHa

16 297/2008 [Oaswugosuh, CaHgpa
17 124/2006 hypaH, MupHa

18 64/2007 Emunnn, AneH

19 126/2007 Kyjoeuh, BojaHa

20 99/2006 36urbuh, bpaHka

21 35/2008 3ejak, Mapuja

22 303/2008 3nokac, Munowu

23 285/2008 WeaHoBuh, BecHa

24 81/2007 MBeuh, JoBaHa

25 178/2006 Wnwuh, Hemana

26 133/2008 Jenenkosuh, JeneHa
27 192/2007 JosaHoBuh, BaneHTuHa
28 350/2006 JosaHoswuh, MlopgaHa
29 161/2008 Kepekew, MapTuHa

30 156/2007 Kosau, Hatawa

31 270/2008 KongaH, Mapujana

32 44/2006 Kpywunh, Munowu

33 3/2007 Kysosuh, BojaHa

34 30/2008  Nykwuh, Page

35 107/2007 JIlykosuh, TujaHa

36 318/2008 Mapkosuh, OdaHuua

37 111/2007  Muwujajnosuh, MuneHa
38 295/2008 Mwutuh, NBaHa

39 191/2007 Mwutuh, CnoboaaH

40 140/2006 Mwuxajnosuh, Hatanwja
41 119/2007 Hactumh, Muna

42 79/2006 Hoakosuh, KpnuctuHa
43 176/2008 T[MaBnuuesuh, Cama

44 27/2008 Maenoeuh, Bepa-hyphuja
45 228/2008 [Maenosuh, JeneHna

46 190/2006 TMaenosuh, Munuua

47 250/2008 Tletposuh, NBaHa

48 192/2006 Npomwuuah, AnekcaHgap
49 55/2006 Paposuh, Haha
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

M4.01
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294/2006
246/2008
81/2006

103/2008
89/2008

238/2007
272/2008
84/2008

193/2007
183/2006
293/2008
125/2008
193/2008
297/2006
226/2008

MHupekc
220/2010
225/2009
245/2010
10/2010
79/2010
259/2009
89/2009
207/2010
165/2010
56/2010
124/2010
235/2010
21/2009
31/2009
2/2010
80/2010
234/2009
16/2009
274/2010
75/2010
219/2010
26/2010
14/2010
102/2010
4/2010
61/2010
218/2009
181/2010
67/2009
153/2010
118/2010

CrameHnkoBuh, Haguua
CredpbaHoBuh, Jenena
Tagwuh, bojaHa
Tepauh, Mapuja
Tuocaereesuh, CuHua
Tuwma, Jenena
Tomaweswuh, JeneHa
Tomuh, AHgpea
Towosuh, Mapko
Thupkosuh, NopaH
dununoewuh, MBaHa
®upynosuh, MiBaHa
LIvHrapcku, JoBaHa
Wwnreumh, JoeaH
Wnmak, PeHata

MMpesnme n ume
Ahumosuh, Hukona
Bbakuh, AnekcaHgpa
BaHkoBuh, MuneHa
Bboxosuh, KatapuHa
Bacoeuh, Munuua
Bugojesuh, JeneHa
Bnajuuh, Munuua
Bykosuh, Mapuja
aszguh, Anekcangpa
nywyesuh, MupjaHa
pkoBuh, BojaHa
Oyerak, KpuctuHa
ophesuh, AHa
hophesuh, JeneHa
hophesuh, Mapuja
hypuwnh, HuHa
Epau, MapuHa
MBaHoswuh, Hatanuja
Mekosuh, JejaHa
WkoHnh, Munumua
Unuh, Jbybuua
JaHkosuh, [JaHka
JoBaHoB, MuneHa
Kokoswuh, lasap
JTazosuh, JoBaHa
JTasosuh, MuneHa
Jakuh, OujaHa
Makcumosuh, Mapuja
MwunaguHosuh, JeneHa
MwuneTuh, OparaHa
Mwunusojesuh, Jlazap

Cr.
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33
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

69/2009
22/2010
7/2010
116/2009
297/2010
309/2009
196/2010
178/2010
29/2010
204/2010
142/2009
222/2010
138/2010
32/2009
9/2010
82/2009
28/2010
179/2009
173/2010
255/2009
277/2010
178/2009
72/2010
51/2009
20/2009
118/2009
9/2009
113/2010
64/2009
134/2010
185/2010
8/2010
215/2009
164/2009
175/2010
99/2010
107/2010

Mwunuh, BojaH
Mwunuhesuh, Mapuja

Mwunocasrbesuh, ViBaHa
Mwunowesuh, Anekcangpa

Mwunuuh, Cara
MuHuh, Munena
Hegerokosuh, Mapuja
Hewwh, JagpaHka
Hukonwuh, Mapwuja
Hwukonoscka, bojaHa
HymaHosuh, CaHena
MaBnosuh, Mapuja
Naenoeuh, HeeseHa
ManTtuH, OparaHa
Mepuh, KatapuHa
Mepuh, Hebojwa
MeTtposuh, Hukona
Monosuh, KatapuHa
Monosuh, KpnctuHa
Monoewuh, Cy3aHa
Mocasreak, JeneHa
MpyTkuH, Mapuja
Papojesuh, OywaH
Puctuh, MBaH
Pwak, Bnago
Pocuh, Qparana
Pycynoj, Jopwjana
Casuh, bojaH
CeanaH, Munaxa
Crankosuh, Munouu
CraHojkoB, CtechaH
Topoposuh, ViBaHa
Topoposuh, KpuctnHa
Tomuh, JeneHa
Xykuh, EMuHa
LipHoropau, TujaHa
LWapyesuh, MNeTpa
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